Chicas Tit/>
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
POUGLAS COL. NEVADA

2004 APR 19 AM 11: 16

WERNER CHRISTEN
RECORDER

17 PAID K 2 DEPUTY

APN# W/A

Recording Requested by: CHICAGO TITLE ESCONDIDO

Return To: (See Attached)

ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST
(Title on Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2 (Additional recording fee applies).

This cover page must be typed or printed clearly in black ink only.

When recorded mail to: Advanced Financial Company Reconveyance Division 5900 Pasteur Court, #200 Carlsbad, CA. 92008

RECORDING REQUESTED BYASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST CHICAGO TITLE ESCONDIDO (Nevada)

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Litchfield Financial Corporation a Massachusetts Corporation, hereby grants, sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to, Sierra Tahoe Partners, LP, formerly known as GPR Grant Wolf Financial Company, LLC, a California Limited Liability company all beneficial interest under those certain Deeds of Trust referenced by the name of the Trustor, date of record, and Deed of Trust Book and Page or Document Number on the attached Schedule A, which Deeds of Trust were recorded in the Official Records in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada.

Together with the notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deeds of Trust.

Dated: March 1, 2004

THIS INSTRUMENT FILED FOR RECORD BY CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY AS AN ACCOMMODATION ONLY. IT HAS NOT BEEN EXAMINED AS TO ITS EXECUTION OR AS TO ITS EFFECT UPON THE TITLE.

STATE OF: Colorado)

COUNTY OF: Jefferson)

Litchfield Financial Corporation, a Massachusetts corporation

By: //////
Name: Janet L. Hayes

Title: Senior Loan Administrator

On March 1, 2004 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Janet L. Hayes, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who executed the within instrument as Senior Loan Administrator, and personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person who executed the within instrument as Senior Loan Administrator of said corporation that executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

OLAL)

(This area for official notarial seal)

SIGNATURE

Notar Public: Stacy E. Robertson

My commission expires: January 14, 2006

0610536

SCHEDULE "A" TO ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST UNDER DEEDS OF TRUST

Ade Putra Feriie Ferlie	Tomasz P. Przygoda Justyna A. Bronisławska	Vidyamani A. Parkhe Shalmali Alate	Avinash V. Parab Rohini A. Parab	David Oropeza	Susan A. Montalban	James H. McIntosh Brenda A. McIntosh	George L. Lopez	Catherine E. Johnson	Phillip A. Grebe Carolyn E. Grebe	Kinney S. Fong, Jr. Clarissa J. Yu	Larry F. Edejer Meliza A. Edejer	Amlan Das Sanghamitra Niyogi	Trustor
11/09/2003	09/27/2003	11/01/2003	10/11/2003	11/13/2003	06/14/2003	11/01/2003	12/19/2003	11/22/2003	08/13/2003	03/28/2003	09/10/2003	10/16/2003	Date of Deed of Trust
11/20/2003	10/09/2003	11/13/2003	10/23/2003	11/26/2003	06/26/2003	11/13/2003	12/31/2003	12/04/2003	08/28/2003	05/09/2003	09/25/2003	10/30/2003	Recording Date
0597267 BK1103 PG08935	0592872 BK1003 PG4178	0596599 BK1103 PG05448	0594518 BK1003 PG11637	0598032 BK1103 PG12041	0581468 BK0603 PG14300	0596592 BK1103 PG05428	0600937 BK1203 PG05428	0598624 BK1203 PG01748	0588075 BK0803 PG15769	0576264 BK0503 PG04591	0591190 BK0903 PG13848	0595336 BK1003 PG03799	Deed/Trust Recording Information
9,256.50	7,456.50	9,256.50	7,456.50	9,256.50	7,456.50	7,456.50	8,356.50	9,256.50	10,156.50	7,000.00	10,156.50	7,456.50	Original Principal

SCHEDULE "A" TO ASSIGNMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST UNDER DEEDS OF TRUST (continued)

Keith D. Wilson Susan E. Wilson	Khoung Q. Tran Dao T. Tran	Sergey V. Rudinskiy Luba Rudinskiy	Fred M. Recknagel Jeanne E. Recknagel	Trustor
10/03/2003	09/04/2003	11/20/2003	06/11/2003	Date of Deed of Trust
10/16/2003	09/18/2003	12/04/2003	06/26/2003	Recording Date
0593705 BK1003 PG7848	0590367 BK0903 PG09534	0598632 BK1203 PG01772	0581472 BK0603 PG14310	Deed/Trust Recording Information
7,456.50	9,256.50	9,256.50	5,142.50	Original Principal